14
Digital Temperature Controllers
E5AZ/E5EZ (96 × 96 mm and 48 × 96 mm)
These Best-selling General-
purpose Temperature Controllers
Are Now Even Better.
• Controllers now available with analog inputs.
• Faster sampling at 250 ms.

E5AZ/E5EZ
15
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Controllers
1. Control Output 1
R: Relay output
Q: Voltage output (for driving SSR)
C: Current output
2. Number of Alarms
3: Three alarms
3. Heater Burnout/Heater Short
Blank: None
H: Heater burnout/Heater short detection (CT1)
4. Option
Blank: None
M: Option Unit can be mounted.
5. Input Type
T: Thermocouple, infrared sensor/platinum resistance
thermometer
L: Analog current/voltage input
6. Power Supply Voltage
Blank: 100 to 240 VAC
D: 24 VAC/VDC
Option Units
1. Applicable Controller
AZ: E5AZ/E5EZ
2. Function
01: RS-232C communications
03: RS-485 communications
B: Two event inputs
Ordering Information
Controllers with Terminal Blocks
1 32 4 5 6
E5AZ/EZ-@3@@@@
1 2
E53-AZ@
Size Power supply
voltage Input type Alarm
output Control output
Functions
Previous model New modelHeater
burnout
Mounting
option
units
1/4 DIN
96 × 96 × 78
(W × H × D)
100 to
240 VAC
Thermocouple
or Resistance
thermometer
3
Relay output No No E5AZ-R3
E5AZ-A3 + E53-AZR E5AZ-R3T
Voltage output
(for driving SSR) No No E5AZ-Q3
E5AZ-A3 + E53-AZQ E5AZ-Q3T
Current output No No E5AZ-C3
E5AZ-A3 + E53-AZC E5AZ-C3T
Relay output No Yes E5AZ-R3 + E53-AZM E5AZ-R3MT
Voltage output
(for driving SSR) No Yes E5AZ-Q3 + E53-AZM E5AZ-Q3MT
Current output No Yes E5AZ-C3 + E53-AZM E5AZ-C3MT
Relay output Yes (CT1) Yes E5AZ-R3 + E53-AZM +
E53-AZH E5AZ-R3HMT
Voltage output
(for driving SSR) Yes (CT1) Yes E5AZ-Q3 + E53-AZM +
E53-AZH E5AZ-Q3HMT
Analog (current/
voltage) 3
Relay output Yes (CT1) Yes None E5AZ-R3HML
Voltage output
(for driving SSR) Yes (CT1) Yes None E5AZ-Q3HML
Current output No Yes None E5AZ-C3ML
24 VAC/VDC
Thermocouple
or Resistance
thermometer
3
Relay output No Yes None E5AZ-R3MTD
Voltage output
(for driving SSR) No Yes None E5AZ-Q3MTD
Current output No Yes None E5AZ-C3MTD
Relay output Yes (CT1) Yes None E5AZ-R3HMTD
Voltage output Yes (CT1) Yes None E5AZ-Q3HMTD
Analog (current/
voltage) 3
Relay output Yes (CT1) Yes None E5AZ-R3HMLD
Voltage output
(for driving SSR) Yes (CT1) Yes None E5AZ-Q3HMLD
Current output --- Yes None E5AZ-C3MLD
E5AZ/E5EZ
16
Controllers with Terminal Blocks
Option Units